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199308300002
62151

08/30/1993
03:03:52

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantee RELEASES CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199308300002
62241

08/30/1993
03:04:04

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199308310002
63821

08/31/1993
04:57:54

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

199302040000
32761

02/04/1993
08:31:43

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

16 123 Lot#:2 Lot:&
Book:16
Pg:123
Desc:ALSO
LOTS 3 4 5 & 6

199307260002
19521

07/26/1993
02:58:20

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NCB
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

14 41 Lot#:18
Book:14 Pg:41

199308310002
63631

08/31/1993
04:35:23

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CENTRAL
BANK OF THE
SOUTH

14 41 Lot#:18
Book:14 Pg:41

199310190003
24641

10/19/1993
08:41:43

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVISTON,
JIMMY F

14 41 Lot#:33
Book:14 Pg:41


